CZ.T-EX.11(S)E-4.3/15.05
Maintenance
User Manual
危险区
Surge Protective Devices
T-EX series
Caution
Please check whether the product type on the package accords

Type
Parameter
Model designations
Easy maintenmance
Typical application
1 2 3
1
3
5
7
5
7
1
3
Protected device
Equipotential bonding(if required)
2
4
6
8
6
8
2
4
3 7 7 3
5 5 11
DCS
PLC
PCS
FGS
ESD
DCS
PLC
PCS
FGS
ESD
Hazardous area Safe area
Function principle diagram
T-□-EX-L
T-□-EX-G
5
7
1
3
DIN Earthed
In O
u
t
T-□-EX-G4
5
7
6
1
3
2
DIN Earthed
8 4
5
7
1
3
DIN Earthed
5
7
6
1
3
2
DIN Earthed
8 4
T-□-EX-L4T-□-EX-L3
7